Join the California Jobs First

Community Advisors for Yuba-Sutter



What is California Jobs First?

A \$600 million fund that will invest in state-wide projects that develop jobs to be equitable, sustainable, & accessible.

Community Advisors will help guide the project through September 2024 and serve as a network to true Yuba-Sutter representation and needs.

Advisors can earn up to \$16,000 through planning and implementing engagement supporting California Jobs First.

Earn* \$100/hr! Apply to be a
Community Advisor to support
high quality job creation in
Yuba-Sutter!

APPLY BY Aug. 6, 2024 5:00pm



Visit the link or scan the QR Code!

tinyurl.com/cjf-advisorapp

*Community Advisors can earn up to \$16,000 for their work



For more information, contact Pristina Zhang, pzhang@civicthread.org